
 2017 REGIONAL WRESTLING DIRECTOR INFORMATION

REGIONAL SITE DIRECTOR EMAIL SCHOOL PH# CELL PH#

1A EAST PRINCETON HIGH SCHOOL Bill Edmundson williamedmundson@gmail.com 919-705-6050 252-236-8888

1A WEST ALLEGHANY HIGH SCHOOL Kelli Shuffler kellishuffler@yahoo.com 336-372-4554 828-205-3019

2A EAST FARMVILLE CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Mike Taylor taylorm@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-753-5138 252-341-6757

2A MIDEAST WHEATMORE HIGH SCHOOL Norman Askew naskew@randolph.k12.nc.us 336-476-1500 336-689-3532

2A MIDWEST WEST WILKES HIGH SCHOOL Todd Rutz rutzt@wilkes.k12.nc.us 336-903-6710 336-452-8250

2A WEST WEST LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL Butch Ross bross@lincoln.k12.nc.us 704-736-9453 704-472-3022

3A EAST WEST BRUNSWICK HIGH SCHOOL Jimmy Fletcher jimmy_fletcher@bcswan.net 910-754-4338 910-209=3516

3A MIDEAST MOREHEAD HIGH SCHOOL David Barker dbarker@rock.k12.nc.us 336-627-7731 336-552-7097

3A MIDWEST PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL Jamie Belk james.belk@ucps.k12.nc.us 704-753-2810 704-207-5371

3A WEST ST. STEPHENS HIGH SCHOOL Billy Baker billy_baker@catawbaschools.net 828-256-9841 828-455-1382

4A EAST PINECREST HIGH SCHOOL Len Smith lesmith@ncmcs.org 910-692-6554 910-986-9978

4A MIDEAST KNIGHTDALE HIGH SCHOOL H. Alex Von Hoene hvonhoene@wcpss.net 919-217-5350 919-368-1061

4A MIDWEST SOUTHWEST GUILFORD HIGH SCHOOL Jon Chambers chambej@gcsnc.com 336-819-2970 336-509-4755

4A WEST HOUGH HIGH SCHOOL Masanori Toguchi masanori.toguchi@cms.k12.nc.us 980-344-0514 704-499-1854


